More Retail Private Limited

Skyline Icon, 86/92(5th floor), Near Mittal Industrial Estate, Andheri Kurla Road, Andheri(East), Mumbai - 400059

Goods Receiving Note

More PAN No: AAACP2678Q3

More Shipping Address:

Skyline Icon, 86/92(5th floor), Near Mittal
Industrial Estate, Andheri Kurla Road,
Andheri(East), Mumbai - 400059

Suppier PAN No: AADPM3216B

Supplier: Sunreet:MUMBAI - HM
Sunreet:MUMBAI - HM, Sunreet-MUMBAI -
HM 71-71A Bhikumali Chawl Tohersi Jivraj
Rd Opp Ashoka Gardens

Transport Doc No:
Transport Doc Date:
Carrier Name:

Road Permit No:

GRN: 200000066542
PO: 330821153
GSTIN: 27AADPM3216B1ZA

GRN Date: 2023-07-17
Vendor Invoice No: None
Shipment: 22351025

TIN/GSTIN: 27AADPM3216B1ZA

Sr
No.

ITEM

SKU DESCRIPTION

HSN Code

VARIANT EAN
CODE

MRP
(INR)

UNIT COST
(INR)

TAX AMT.

UuoM (INR)

QTY | TAX %

NET VALUE
(INR)

Weikfield
Pasta
Spaghetti
400 gm

1 100176238 19023010

8901808006824 175.0 86.2499

IGST

EA 5.0 51.75

12%

482.9995

Epigamia
Greek
Yoghurt
Natural
85 Gm
Cup

2 100689155 04031000

8906059635007 38.7619

IGST
EA 34.0 5% 65.8954

1383.8

Epigamia
Greek
Yoghurt
Strawberr
y 85 Gm
Cup

3 100689157 04031000

8906059635021 38.7619

IGST
EA 10.0 . 5% 19.381

407.0

Epigamia
GY Wild
Raspberry
85 Gm
Cup

4 100689161 04031000

8906059635069 38.7619

IGST
EA - 5%

13.0 25.1953

529.1

Epigamia
Greek
Yoghurt
Blueberry
85 Gm
Cup

5 100689165 04031000

8906059635090 38.7619

IGST
EA 2.0 5% 3.8762

Epigamia
Yoghurt
Vanilla
Bean 85 G
Cup

6 100780919 04031000

8906059635106 38.7619

IGST
EA 1 5%

7.0 13.5667

284.9

AloFrut
Guava
Juice with
Aloevera
300 ml
Bottle

7 100950147 20098990

8906044992313 40.0 26.4286

IGST

EA 35.0 110.999

12%

1036.0

Epigamia
Mishti
Doi80 gm
Can

8 101218051 04031000

8906059638329 24.6667

IGST
EA 9.0 . 5% 11.0997

2331




Sr

No.

SKU

ITEM
DESCRIPTION

HSN Code

VARIANT EAN
CODE

MRP
(INR)

UNIT COST
(INR)

UOM

QTY

TAX %

TAX AMT.
(INR)

NET VALUE
(INR)

101469448

Epigamia
Smoothie
s
Strawberr
y 180 ml
Bottle

04031000

8906059638503

80.0

56.4086

EA

5.0

IGST
1 5%

14.102

296.145

10

101469450

Epigamia
Smoothie
s Mango
180 ml
Bottle

04031000

8906059638510

80.0

56.3893

EA

6.0

IGST
: 5%

16.917

355.2528

11

101706821

G-Hazoor
Cookies
Atta
400Gm

19053100

8906042711015

90.0

51.695

EA

1.0

IGST

18%

9.3051

61.0001

12

101886889

Epigamia
Probiotic
Yogurt -
Strawberr
y 75 gm
Cup

04031000

8906059636882

24.6667

EA

3.0

IGST
1 5%

3.6999

77.7

13

101886891

Epigamia
Probiotic
Yogurt
Alphonso
Mango 75
gm Cup

04031000

8906059636875

24.6667

EA

1.0

IGST
1 5%

1.2333

25.9

14

101996521

Epigamia
GY
Natural
400 gm
Cup

04031000

8906059636004

220.0

155.0477

EA

1.0

IGST
1 5%

7.7524

162.8001

Total:

132

g
354.77

g
5,417.10

Tax Type

IGST Amount: X 354.77

This is a computer generated document not requiring any signature.

Please refer to Purchase Order Terms & Conditions as applicable.

Payments subject to fulfillment of P.O. Terms & Conditions.

Tax Amount: X 354.77

Grand Total: ¥ 5,417.10
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