

More Retail Private Limited

Skyline Icon, 86/92(5th floor), Near Mittal Industrial Estate, Andheri Kurla Road, Andheri(East), Mumbai - 400059

Goods Receiving Note

More PAN No: AAACP2678Q3 More Shipping Address: Skyline Icon, 86/92(5th floor), Near Mittal Industrial Estate, Andheri Kurla Road, Andheri(East), Mumbai - 400059	Supplier PAN No: AADPM3216B Supplier: Sunreet:MUMBAI - HM Sunreet:MUMBAI - HM, Sunreet-MUMBAI - HM 71-71A Bhikumali Chawl Tohers Jivraj Rd Opp Ashoka Gardens	Transport Doc No: Transport Doc Date: Carrier Name: Road Permit No:
GRN: 200000066542 PO: 330821153 GSTIN: 27AADPM3216B1ZA	GRN Date: 2023-07-17 Vendor Invoice No: None Shipment: 22351025	TIN/GSTIN: 27AADPM3216B1ZA

Sr No.	SKU	ITEM DESCRIPTION	HSN Code	VARIANT EAN CODE	MRP (INR)	UNIT COST (INR)	UOM	QTY	TAX %	TAX AMT. (INR)	NET VALUE (INR)
1	100176238	Weikfield Pasta Spaghetti 400 gm	19023010	8901808006824	175.0	86.2499	EA	5.0	IGST : 12%	51.75	482.9995
2	100689155	Epigamia Greek Yoghurt Natural 85 Gm Cup	04031000	8906059635007	55.0	38.7619	EA	34.0	IGST : 5%	65.8954	1383.8
3	100689157	Epigamia Greek Yoghurt Strawberry 85 Gm Cup	04031000	8906059635021	55.0	38.7619	EA	10.0	IGST : 5%	19.381	407.0
4	100689161	Epigamia GY Wild Raspberry 85 Gm Cup	04031000	8906059635069	55.0	38.7619	EA	13.0	IGST : 5%	25.1953	529.1
5	100689165	Epigamia Greek Yoghurt Blueberry 85 Gm Cup	04031000	8906059635090	55.0	38.7619	EA	2.0	IGST : 5%	3.8762	81.4
6	100780919	Epigamia Yoghurt Vanilla Bean 85 G Cup	04031000	8906059635106	55.0	38.7619	EA	7.0	IGST : 5%	13.5667	284.9
7	100950147	AloFrut Guava Juice with Aloe Vera 300 ml Bottle	20098990	8906044992313	40.0	26.4286	EA	35.0	IGST : 12%	110.999	1036.0
8	101218051	Epigamia Mishti Doi 80 gm Can	04031000	8906059638329	35.0	24.6667	EA	9.0	IGST : 5%	11.0997	233.1

Sr No.	SKU	ITEM DESCRIPTION	HSN Code	VARIANT EAN CODE	MRP (INR)	UNIT COST (INR)	UOM	QTY	TAX %	TAX AMT. (INR)	NET VALUE (INR)
9	101469448	Epigamia Smoothies Strawberry 180 ml Bottle	04031000	8906059638503	80.0	56.4086	EA	5.0	IGST : 5%	14.102	296.145
10	101469450	Epigamia Smoothies Mango 180 ml Bottle	04031000	8906059638510	80.0	56.3893	EA	6.0	IGST : 5%	16.917	355.2528
11	101706821	G-Hazoor Cookies Atta 400Gm	19053100	8906042711015	90.0	51.695	EA	1.0	IGST : 18%	9.3051	61.0001
12	101886889	Epigamia Probiotic Yogurt - Strawberry 75 gm Cup	04031000	8906059636882	35.0	24.6667	EA	3.0	IGST : 5%	3.6999	77.7
13	101886891	Epigamia Probiotic Yogurt Alphonso Mango 75 gm Cup	04031000	8906059636875	35.0	24.6667	EA	1.0	IGST : 5%	1.2333	25.9
14	101996521	Epigamia GY Natural 400 gm Cup	04031000	8906059636004	220.0	155.0477	EA	1.0	IGST : 5%	7.7524	162.8001
							Total:	132	-	₹ 354.77	₹ 5,417.10
Tax Type											
IGST Amount: ₹ 354.77											
This is a computer generated document not requiring any signature.								Tax Amount: ₹ 354.77			
Please refer to Purchase Order Terms & Conditions as applicable.								Grand Total: ₹ 5,417.10			
Payments subject to fulfillment of P.O. Terms & Conditions.											